
No. of I ~License. 

-17429 

.17776 
16808, 
16254 
18371 
.17035 
17045 

.16468 
18031 
J.7777 
.17858 
.17430 
17256 
.17047 
15399 
J.7372 
17278 
17332 
.17850 
17708 
11880 
17379 
17373 

17449 
16678 
17841 
.17594 

.17115 

16821 
16969 

17836 

18073 

Name of Licensee. 

"\Vhitehead,Arthur 

Whitta, Frederic Vivian 
Wilkinson, Charles Ridge Bird 
Wilkinson, Frederick Colin 
Wilkinson, Oliver Clinton 
Willcock, Stephen George 
Rolls, Leslie Cutshaw 

Williams, Charles -Rawle 
Williams, Harold James 
Williamson, Francis 
Williamson, Frederic Geoffrey 
Williamson, Julius Warwick 
Willis, Alan Newcombe de Laval 
Willis, Charles Cecil 
Willis, Reginald Charles 
Willoughby, Frederick Edmund 
Wilson, Hugh Alexander 
Wilson, James 
Wilson, Thomas Warne 
Win, Ernest William 
Windle, James 
Winstone, Frank Martin 
Wood, Robert Hall 

Woodcock, William John 
Woods, Frederick Ernest 
Woodward, George Frederick 
Woolven, William 

Martin, John Thomas 

Wyborn, Ifobert Selwyn 
Young, Douglas Albert 

Young, Robert William Bowen 

Young, William Horne Hargreaves 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22-ootltinuea. 

l NameofFirm(lfany) of which Licensee I 
Is "o:1:,':;~ b~~ ~l/;;!::,dlscii':r.any 

F. V. "\Vhitt and Co. 

Williams and Kettle, Ltd. 

F. M. Winstone (Merchants), Ltd. 

Wright, Stephenson, and Co., 
Ltd. 

Names of Partners of Firm. Registered Ofllce. I Date License\ Court by which granted. License granted. 

Bank of New Zealand Chambers, 4 Swanson Street, 
Auckland C. 1 

163 Cashel Street, Christchurch .. 
7 Mersey Street, Gore .. 
Russell Street, Hastings 
·High Street, Motueka .. 
4 Wharf Street, Tauranga 
Napier (principal), Hastings, Waipawa, Waipukurau, 

Dannevirke, Wairoa, and Gisborne · 
Auction Mart, Moorehouse Street, Morrinsville 
62 McLean Street, Wallaceville .. 
193 Manchester Street, Christchurch 

· 25 Panama Street, Wellington 
18 Fort Street, Auckland 
Victoria Street, Cambridge 
Tennyson Street, Napier 
Seddon Street, Waihi .. 
103 Garnet Road, Grey Lynn, Auckland .. 
172 Stafford Street, Timaru 
High Street, Carterton 
93 Park Road, Miramar, Wellington 
Queen Street; Richmond .. 
Kitchener Street, Waipukurau .. 
71-79 Customs Street, Auckland 
204 Dilworth Buildings, Customs Street, Auckland, 

and at Surfdale, Waiheke Island 
248 Mount Albert Road, Mount Albert, Auckland 
Imperial Buildings, Dowling Street, Dunedin 
102 Oriental Parade, Wellington 
31 Opoia Road, Hamilton, and at 19 Shortland Street, 

Auckland 
34 Customhouse Quay, Wellington, and at Ashburton, 

Auckland, Blenheim, Christchurch, Dunedin, Gore, , 
Invercargill, Kelso, Masterton, Oamaru, and 
Wanganui 

Te Aroha 
12 Commercial Bank Buildings, 62 Queen Street, 

Auckland C. 1 
The Colonial Mutual Buildings, Customhouse Quay, 

Wellington 
i Broadway, Stratford 

1/4/42 Auckland. 

1/4/42 Christchurch. 
1/4/42 Gore. 
1/4/42 Hastings. 
1/4/42 Motueka. 
1/4/42 Tauranga. 
1/4/42 Napier. 

1/4/42 Morrinsville. 
1/4/42 Upper Hutt. 
1/4/42 Christchurch. 
1/4/42 Wellington. 
1/4/42 Auckland. 
1/4/42 Cambridge. 
1/4/42 Napier. 
1/4/42 Waihi. 
1/4/42 Auckland. 
1/4/42 Timaru. 
1/4/42 Carterton. 
1/4/42 Wellington. 
1/4/42 Nelson. 
1/4/42 Waipukurau. 
1/4/42 Auckland. 
1/4/42 Auckland. 

1/4/42 Auckland 
1/4/42 Dunedin. 
1/4/42 Wellington. 
1/4/42 Hamilton. 

1/4/42 Wellington. 

1/4/42 Te Aroha. 
1/4/42 Auckland. 

1/4/42 Wellington. 

1/4/42 Stratford. 
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